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LlexaBe Kopm

Ilexaeim Coy Ilpemikc Jlakmauia

AHaJi3 Onunnmi
Kanpmiii a/kg
docdop g/kg
®dochop 3acBoroBaHUI g/kg
Harpiit a/kg
Jlizun a/kg
3acB. ni3uH a/kg
MertioHiH a/kg
3acB. METIOHIH a/kg
Mer.+ucr. g/kg
3acB. MET.HIHCT. a/kg
Tpeonin a/kg
3acB. TpeoHiH a/kg
Tpuntodan a/kg
3acs. Tpuntodan a/kg
Bitaminm i minepasiu OnuHuni
Bitamin A 1.U./kg
Biramin D3 1.U./kg
Biramin E mg/kg
Biramin K3 mg/kg
Biramin B1 mg/kg
Biramin B2 mg/kg
Biramin B3 mg/kg
Bitamin B6 mg/kg
Biramin B12 mcg/kg
HikotuHoBa KuciaoTa mg/kg
dorieBa KuCIOTA mg/kg
Biotun mcg/kg
XO0JITiH XJIOpUA mg/kg
3amizo (Fe) mg/kg
Mins (Cu) mg/kg
[uuk (Zn) mg/kg
Mapranens (Mn) mg/kg
Hox (1) mg/kg
Cenen (Se) mg/kg

IHme (AKTUBHI 100aBKH)

depMeHTH
AHTHOKCUIAHT

Min
142,0
47,2
84,0
85,0
95,5
95,0
9,2
9,0
9,5
9,1
35,9
35,3
0,2
0,1

B nmpoaykri

B komMOikopmi

520000,0 13000,0
80000,0 2000,0
4000,0 100,0
40,0 1,0
48,0 1,2
146,6 3,7
480,0 12,0
80,0 2,0
1200,0 30,0
800,0 20,0
120,0 3,0
14000,0 350,0
40000,0 1000,0
4800,0 120,0
600,0 15,0
4000,0 100,0
3200,0 80,0
40,0 1,0
14,0 0,35

B npoaykri

IIOJAHO
IIOJAHO
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